
National Hill Climb Association Championship standings 2021

250 Class Best Ten Total
No of 

scores PRES SHEL WIS WIS CUR GUR LOT GUR CUR BAR CAS SHEL HAR MAN WIS HAR

Scott George 20 20 4 6 5 4 5

Patrick Evans 17 17 3 6 5 6

Glyn Poole 6 6 1 6

Richard Thorne 4 4 1 4

Richard Peaty 3 3 1 3

Sarah Measures 2 2 1 2

Gary Vernon 1 1 1 1

350 Class
Simon Wilson 19 19 4 6 5 3 5

Mick Lovelock 17 17 4 4 5 2 6

Richard Peaty 12 12 2 6 6

Mike Tilley 6 6 1 6

Harvey Mills 5 5 1 5

Stu Mills 5 5 1 5

Doug Parnell 5 5 2 4 1

Paul Barker 4 4 1 4

Anthony Isaac 3 3 1 3

Kirsty Glover 2 2 1 2

500 Class
Jamie Mitchell 21 21 4 6 6 4 5

George Hodges 17 17 3 5 6 6

Simon Hocking 14 14 5 1 4 4 2 3

Patrick Dolan 12 12 3 4 5 3

Richard Bowker 10 10 4 2 3 3 2

Chris Keates 9 9 2 5 4

Tom Short 6 6 1 6

Tommy Hodges 5 5 1 5

Mark Short 3 3 1 3

Steve Atkins 2 2 1 2

Doug Parnell 2 2 1 2

Julian Kendall 1 1 1 1

Guy Ursell 1 1 1 1

Rich Peaty 1 1 1 1

Keith Haines 1 1 1 1

750 Class
Tom Short 30 30 5 6 6 6 6 6

Tommy Hodges 25 25 5 5 5 5 5 5



Guy Ursell 12 12 4 4 2 2 4

Paul Jeffery 8 8 2 4 4

Mark Short 7 7 3 3 1 3

Michael Fidler 5 5 2 4 1

Jamie Mitchell 3 3 1 3

Peter Short 3 3 1 3

Neil Tamlin 3 3 1 3

Harvey Mills 3 3 2 2 1

Dick Sinkins 2 2 1 2

Tony Whittle 2 2 1 2

1400 Class
Glyn Poole 25 25 5 6 4 5 5 5

Stu Mills 20 20 4 6 6 4 4

Paul Jeffery 17 17 3 5 6 6

Matthew Moggridge 14 14 5 5 1 4 2 2

Alan Jolly 10 10 4 4 2 1 3

Dave Peat 9 9 3 3 3 3

Len Vincent 4 4 2 1 3

Dave Norris 4 4 3 2 1 1

Mark Williams 2 2 1 2

2 Wd Trike
Jon and Isaac Warren 6 6 1 6

3 Wheelers 1wd
Simon Foster
Jayne Foster 30 30 5 6 6 6 6 6
Kevin& Sara Dewell 11 11 3 5 3 3
Partick & Paul Keates 10 10 2 5 5
Nigel & Kirsty Glover 5 5 1 5
Rodney Thorne and Kevin 
Young 4 4 1 4
Kevin Young and Rodney 
Thorne 4 4 1 4
Mark & James Foster 2 2 1 2
Kevin Young and Sarah 
Howard 1 1 1 1

TOP TEN
Tommy Hodges 45 45 5 10 9 9 9 8

Tom Short 41 41 5 1 10 10 10 10

Jamie Mitchell 28 28 4 9 8 7 4

Paul Jeffery 28 28 4 7 7 8 6

Glyn Poole 26 26 5 7 6 2 6 5

Stu Mills 24 24 4 8 3 4 9



George Hodges 19 19 3 8 4 7

Guy Ursell 16 16 4 5 4 5 2

Mark Short 9 9 3 5 3 1

Patrick Dolan 8 8 2 6 2

Alan Jolly 7 7 2 4 3

Peter Short 6 6 1 6

Chris Keates 6 6 2 5 1

Matthew Moggridge 4 4 2 2 2

Simon and Jayne Foster 3 3 1 3

Harvey Mills 3 3 1 3

Simon Hocking 1 1 1 1

Dave Peat 1 1 1 1


